
2021 Results State 4-H Horticulture Judging Contest

Intermediate Teams 

1st Place Team: LEAVENWORTH
Points: 2180

Team Members: Isaiah Manus
Reed Rochel
Sullivan Chance

Coach: Gretchen Manus
Agent:

2nd Place Team: GEARY
Points: 1920

Team Members: Gracie Erichsen
Kourtney Dibben
Colden Blockcolsky
Blake Proietti

Coach:
Agent: Ginger Kopfer

3rd Place Team River Valley
Points: 1450

Team Members: Bethany Demars
Noah Demars
Grace Demars

Coach:
Agent: Kelsey Hatesohl

Intermediate Horticulture Contest - High Individuals
JUDGING

Contestant Name County Grade Test I.D. 1 2 Ind. Rank
Nicholas Oborny Sedgwick County 0 176 384 345 0 905 1
Hayden Brown Sedgwick County 0 176 336 335 0 847 2
Taylor Bryant Pottawatomie 0 184 296 305 0 785 3
Isaiah Manus Leavenworth 0 192 208 370 0 770 4
Reed Rochel Leavenworth 0 144 240 345 0 729 5
Carly Kramer Southwind 0 160 192 350 0 702 6
Kourtney Dibben Geary 0 136 192 365 0 693 7
Sullivan Chance Leavenworth 0 168 168 345 0 681 8
Chloe Clayton Shawnee 0 168 136 360 0 664 9
Clayton Gfeller Chisholm Trail 0 176 120 350 0 646 10
John Conard Shawnee 0 192 128 325 0 645 11
Blake Proietti Geary 0 104 160 365 0 629 12
Allison Reeser Frontier 0 96 168 350 0 614 13
Abby Banta Harvey 0 96 160 355 0 611 14
Gracie Erichsen Geary 0 112 136 350 0 598 15
Bethany Demars River Valley 0 88 136 355 0 579 16
Henry Kramer Southwind 0 168 104 305 0 577 17
Blake Murphy Chisholm Trail 0 128 136 305 0 569 18
Ava Morgan Pottawatomie 0 112 224 230 0 566 19
Kinslea Glanville Flint Hills 0 80 128 330 0 538 20
Colden Blockcolsky Geary 0 40 136 345 0 521 21
Noah Demars River Valley 0 112 104 270 0 486 22
Grace Demars River Valley 0 120 0 265 0 385 23



SENIOR TEAMS

1st Place Team: Sedgwick
Points: 2727

Team Members:
Kaden Zimmerman
Sydney Duncan
Anneliese Henderson

Coach: Susan Henderson
Agent:

2nd Place Team: Leavenworth
Points: 2489

Team Members: Samuel Manus
Marie Brockhoff
Benjamin Manus
Gavin Shupe

Coach: Gretchen Manus
Agent:

3rd Place Team Harvey
Points: 2081

Team Members: Maggie Bass
Kyle Basye
Jadyn Eckert

Coach:
Agent: Scott Eckert

4th Place Team Coffey
Points: 1981

Team Members: Kaylynn Vogts
Morgan Vogts
Annabelle Lehmann

Coach: Kelcey Lamer
Agent:

5th Place Team Geary
Points: 1885

Team Members: Shevy Olson
Mikayla Dibben
Macie Muto

Coach:
Agent: GINGER KOPFER

Senior Horticulture Judging - High Individuals

Contestant Name County Grade Test I.D. 1 2 Ind. Rank
Kaden Zimmerman Sedgwick 0 184 400 365 0 949 1
Anneliese Henderson Sedgwick 0 192 392 355 0 939 2
Marie Brockhoff Leavenworth 0 192 344 365 0 901 3
Renatta Heintz Chisholm Trail 0 168 360 355 0 883 4
Samuel Manus Leavenworth 0 184 296 360 0 840 5
Sydney Duncan Sedgwick 0 152 352 335 0 839 6
Jadyn Eckert Harvey 0 144 304 365 0 813 7
Daegen DeGraff River Valley 0 192 200 375 0 767 8
Emma Kasselman Pottawamie 0 160 304 295 0 759 9
Molly Biggs Shawnee 0 144 272 340 0 756 10
Benjamin Manus Leavenworth 0 192 216 340 0 748 11
John Freeborn River Valley 0 168 216 350 0 734 12
Callum Leslie Douglas 0 152 240 335 0 727 13



Adam Snowball Chisholm Trail 0 192 176 350 0 718 14
Morgan Vogts Coffey 0 104 232 380 0 716 15
Timothy Pearce Frontier District 0 120 232 360 0 712 16
Amelia Foster Shawnee 0 152 216 335 0 703 17
Evan Shupe Leavenworth IND 0 152 192 355 0 699 18
Kaylynn Vogts Coffey 0 128 184 370 0 682 19
Shevy Olson Geary 0 160 184 330 0 674 20
Gavin Shupe Leavenworth 0 136 160 360 0 656 21
Hugh Griggs Douglas 0 104 216 330 0 650 22
Maggie Bass Harvey 0 80 192 375 0 647 23
Mikayla Dibben Geary 0 112 168 345 0 625 24
Kyle Basye Harvey 0 120 176 325 0 621 25
Mark Andres Flint Hills District 0 112 184 320 0 616 26
Trinadee Fetters Flint Hills District 0 104 144 350 0 598 27
Kennedy Coffin Leavenworth IND 0 120 104 365 0 589 28
Macie Muto Geary 0 88 128 370 0 586 29
Annabelle Lehmann Coffey 0 88 160 335 0 583 30


